
After Hours Emergency:
1-800-815-7197

Mobile Crisis Unit: 1-800-939-5911
CPS HOTLINE: 980-314-3577

First Name Last Name Title Email Address
Extension 
Number Inbound Direct #

Cheyan Armstrong Payroll & Billing & Specialist carmstrong@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1006 (1980) 249-3399
Alexis Barnes Family Services Coordinator abarnes@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2010 (1980) 249-3413
Elishia Curtis Administrative Assistant humanresource@uniquecaringnetwork.co 2007 (1980) 249-3410
Markeeta Fluker Family Services Coordinator mfluker@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2008 (1980) 249-3411
Bianca Harris Family Services Coordinator bharris@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2012
Troy Hazel Program Director thazel@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2004 (1980) 249-3407
Sheryl Lowry Family Services Coordinator slowry@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2011 (1980) 249-3414
Vengie McMillan Administrative Assistant vmcmillan@uniquecaringfoundation.com 2016 (1980) 249-3418
Cliva Milburn Corporate Compliance & Trainecmilburn@uniquecaringfoundation.com 1005 (1980) 249-3398
Tyrone Miller Executive Director tmiller@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2001 (1980) 249-3406
Natelege Powell Human Resources Director npowell@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2006 (1980) 249-3409
Cheryl Robinson Payroll & Billing Specialist crobinson@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2005 (1980) 249-3408
Henry Smythe Family Services Coordinator hsmythe@uniquecaringnetwork.com 2009 (1980) 249-3412

Corporate Office: 
7128-B Albemarle Road
Charlotte, NC 28227
Main# 704.569.8654
Fax# 704.563.8677

Shelby Daysite Location:
1714 Fallston Road

Charlotte, NC 28150
Phone: 704.595.3971

Charlotte Daysite Location:
7005 Wallace Road, #300

Charlotte, NC 28227
Phone: 980.207.2614


